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1 - 49 Snakes & Ladders
Solid

2.3m x 2.3m

PMS&L49S

1 - 49 Snakes & Ladders
Block
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1 - 64 Snakes & Ladders
Block

 2.6m x 2.6m

PMS&L64B
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4 4 4
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1 - 100 Snakes & Ladders
Block

 3.2m x 3.2m

PMS&L100B

4

4

4

44

4 4 4 44 4 4 4 4 4

4

4

4

4

4

Chess Board

2.5m x 2.5m

PMCHESS1

1 - 100 Snakes & Ladders
Solid

3.2m x 3.2m

PMS&L100S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11
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1- 49 Snakes & Ladders
Outline

 2.8m x 2.8m

PMS&L49O

1 - 64 Snakes & Ladders
Outline

 3.2m x 3.2m

PMS&L64O

1 - 100 Snakes & Ladders
Outline

 4m x 4m

PMS&L100O



Blowfish

0.4m x 0.4m

PMBLOWFISH

Crab

1m

PMCRAB

Dinosaur 3

0.4m

PMDINOSAUR3

Crocodile

1m

PMCROCODILE

Bee

1m

PMBEE

Bird 2

1m

PMBIRD2

Bird

1m

PMBIRD

Dinosaur 2

1m

PMDINOSAUR2

Dinosaur 1

1m

PMDINOSAUR1

Cow 2

1m

PMCOW2

Cow

1m

PMCOW

Chicken

1m

PMCHICKEN



Dolphin

1m

PMDOLPHIN

Frog

1m

PMFROG

Fish 4

1m

PMFISH4

Fish 3

1m

PMFISH3

Dinosaur 7

1m

PMDINOSAUR7

Dinosaur 8

1m

PMDINOSAUR8

Dinosaur 4

1m

PMDINOSAUR4

Dinosaur 6

1m

PMDINOSAUR6

Dinosaur 5

1m

PMDINOSAUR5

Duck

1m

PMDUCK

Fish 5

1m

PMFISH5

Dinosaur 10

1m

PMDINOSAUR10

Dinosaur 9

1m

PMDINOSAUR9

Elephant

1m

PMELEPHANT

Donkey

1m

PMDONKEY

FRIENDSHIP STOP

Friendship Stop

1.6m x 1.4m

PMFRSTOP



Jellyfish

1m

PMJELLYFISH

Lizard

1m

PMLIZARD

Insect 2

1m

PMINSECT2

Insect 1

1m

PMINSECT1

Insect 3

1m

PMINSECT3

Ladybird

1m

PMLADYBIRD

Insect 4

1m

PMINSECT4

Hippo

1m

PMHIPPO

Goat

1m

PMGOAT

Horse

1m

PMHORSE

Horse 2

1m

PMHORSE2

Lion

1m

PMLION

Leaf Assortment

300mm Each

PMLEAF

Grass

0.3m

PMGRASS

Lillypad

300mm

PMLILLYPAD

Hedgehog

1m

PMHEDGEHOG



Lobster

1m

PMLOBSTER

Octopus 2

1m

PMOCTOPUS2

Octopus

1m

PMOCTOPUS

Shark

1m

PMSHARK

Sea Monster

1m

PMSEAMONSTER

Seal

1m

PMSEAL

Scorpion

1m

PMSCORPION

Monkey

1m

PMMONKEY

Pig

1m

PMPIG

Sabre Tooth Tiger

1m

PMSABRETOOTH

Otter

1m

PMOTTER

QUIET AREA

Quiet Area

1.6m x 1.4m

PMQUIET

Moon

1.5m

PMMOON

Rainbow

1m

PMRAINBOW

Robin

1m

PMROBIN

Shark With Wave

0.4m

PMSHARKWAVE



Whale

1m

PMWHALE

Turtle

1m

PMTURTLE

Squirrel

1m

PMSQUIRREL

Turkey

1m

PMTURKEY

Tiger

1m

PMTIGER

Sheep

1m

PMSHEEP

Zebra

1m

PMZEBRA

Treasure Chest

1.3m

PMCHEST

Ship

1.2m

PMSHIP

Sun

1.2m

PMSUN

Tree

0.725m

PMTREE

Welcome Sign

1m

PMWELCOME

Volcano

1m

PMVOLCANO

Wooly Mammoth

1m

PMWOOLY



Carroll Diagram

2.5m x 2.5m

PMCARROLL

How do you feel today

3.65m x 3.65m

PMEMOTIONS2

How do you

feel today?

Happy

Sad

Sc
ar

ed

Proud Tired

Excited

A
n

g
ry

24 Hour Clock

3.5m

 PMCLOCK24
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1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

00
13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

Clock

3m

PMCLOCK

12
1
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5
6
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10

11

Compass Clock Map

3m

PMCOMP3

12
1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

N

NE

SE

NW

SW

S

EW

Compass 

3m

PMCOMP1

Compass 4 Point  

3m

PMCOMP5

Compass 16 Point 

3m

PMCOMP4

Compass Earth

3m

PMCOMP6

N

NE

SE

NW

SW

S

EW

History Timeline

6m x 1.2m

PMHISTORY

43 AD

450

793

1066

1485

1837

1939

Rom
ans

500 BC

Celts

Saxons

Vikings

N
orm

ans

Tudors

Victorians

W
W

 II

Fraction Caterpillar

5m x 1m

PMFRACTION

Earth

3m

PMEARTH

Inner Co
re

Outer Core

M
antle

Crust



Venn Diagram

2m Diameter Circles

PMVENN

Smiley Face Compass 
Clock

3m

PMCOMP2

Phonics

3m x 3m

PMPHONICS

Phonics Jungle

5.75m

PMJUNGLEPHONICS

JUNGLE

PHONICS

12
1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

N

NE

SE

NW

SW

S

EW

World Map

3m

PMWORLDMAP

World Map Oval

4m x 2.5m

PMWORLDMAPO

World Map 2

 6m x 4m

PMWORLDMAP2

Roman Numerals Clock

3m

PMCLOCKRN

Keyboard

4.5m x 1.5m

PMKEYBOARD

UK Map 2

4m x 3.2m

PMMAP2

ENGLAND
WALES

SCOTLAND

IRELAND

UK Map 4

4m x 3.2m

PMMAP4

Solar System

14m x 2.5m

PMSOLAR

- SUN

- MERCURY

- VENUS

- EARTH

- JUPITER

- NEPTUNE

- MARS

- SATURN

- URANUS

- SUN- SUN- SUN- SUN- SUN- SUN

- MER- MERCURY- MER- MER- MER

- VENUS- VENUS- VENUS- VENUS- VENUS- VENUS- VENUS

- EARTH- EARTH- EARTH- EARTH- EARTH- EARTH- EARTH

- JUPITER- JUPITER- JUPITER- JUPITER- JUPITER- JUPITER- JUPITER

- NEPTUNE- NEPTUNE- NEPTUNE- NEPTUNE- NEPTUNE- NEPTUNE- NEPTUNE

- MARS- MARS- MARS- MARS- MARS- MARS

- SA- SA- SA- SA- SA- SA- SA- SATURN- SA- SA

- UR- UR- URANUS- UR- UR- UR- UR- UR

Phonics Train

8.5m x 0.8m

PMPHONICSTRAIN

UK Map

3m

PMMAP1

UK Map 3

3m

PMMAP3

Protractor

4m

PMPROTRACTOR

270 90

180

0



A - Z Caterpillar

8.3m x 1m

PMCATA-Z2

A - Z Dragon

6.5m x 2m

PMDRAGON2

A - Z Snail

2.5m x 2m

PMSNAILS

A - Z Snake

6.5m x 2m

PMSNAKE1

Giant A-Z Caterpillar

11m x 1m

PMCAT3

A - Z Snake Outline 
Lowercase

10m x 4m

PMSNAKE03

a b c d e f g h

i

j

k

l

m

n

o p q r s t

u

v

w

x

y

z

A - Z Snake Outline 
Uppercase

10m X 4m

PMSNAKE04

A B C D E F G H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O P Q R S T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

A - Z Snake Outline 

10m x 4m

PMSNAKE02

A
a

B
b

C
c D
d E
e F
f

G
g

H
h

Ii

Jj

Kk

Ll

M
m

N
n

O
o P
p Q

q R
r

S
s

T
t

U
u

V
v

Ww

Xx

Yy
Zz

Alphabet Grid 

4m x 3m

PMALPHA5

j f l

h x

i j q w

y k p v

e z o u

d m n t

c s

a b r

Alpha Spiral

3m X 3m

PMALPHA2

Alpha Grid Solid 

2.4m x 1.8m

PMALPHAS

Alpha Shapes

300mm Shapes

PMALPHA1



Circular Maze

 4.2m

PMMAZE1

Piggy in the MIddle Maze

 4.8m

PMMAZE3

FINISH

START

Square Maze

5m x 5m

PMMAZE2

Double Maze

8.4m

PMMAZE7

Line Maze

3m

PMMAZE5



Caterpillar 1 - 10 Outline

4m x 0.65m

PMCAT2

Caterpillar 1 - 10

4m x 0.65m

PMCAT1

0 - 20 Snake

5.75m x 2m

PMSNAKEO0-20

1-100 Grid Multi
Coloured 2

3m x 3m

PMGRID9

1 - 20 Dragon

5.75m x 2m

PMDRAGON1-20

1 - 20 Snake

5.75m x 2m

PMSNAKE1-20

1 - 10 Snail

2m x 1.95m

PMSNAIL6

1
2

3
45

6

7
89

10
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17

18 19 20
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9
8

7

6

5
4

3

2
1

1
2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9
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1 - 100 Grid Blank

3m x 3m

PMGRID7

1-20 Caterpillar

0.6m x 0.65m

PMCAT3

Counting Caterpillars

3m x 2m

PMCOUNTINGC

1 -100 Grid Blank 
2

3m x 3m

PMGRIDB

Chess Board with 
Coordinates Grid

3.9m x 3.9m

PMCHESS2
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Dragon 1 - 10

3.6m x 2m

PMDRAGON2

Multiplication Grid

5.5m x 5.5m

PMGRID1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30

4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60

7 14 21 28 35 42 49 56 63 70

8 16 24 32 40 48 56 64 72 80

9 18 27 36 45 54 63 72 81 90

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Coordinates Grid

5.5m x 5.5m

PMGRID2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

a

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

i

j

4 Square Game

4m x 4m

PM4SQUARE

1  20 Number Ladder

7m x 0.4m

PMLAD

Number Grid Outline

4m x 4m

PMGRID4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50

51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70

71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80

81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90

91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100

1 - 100 Grid 
Multicoloured

3m x 3m

PMGRID12

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50

51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70

71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80

81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90

91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100

Dot to Dot Grid

4.5m x 4.5m

PMDOT

Grid Game

3m x 2.5m

PMGRIDGAME

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



Ambulance

1m

PMAMBULANCE

School Bus

1m

PMSCHOOLB

Digger

1m

PMDIGGER

Fire Engine

1m

PMFIREE

Police Station

1m

PMPOLICE

Police Car

1m

PMPOLICEC

Train Station

1m

PMTRAINS

Plane

 1m 

 PMPLANE

Fire Staion

 1m

PMFIRES

Hospital

1m

PMHOSPITAL

Helicopter

1m

PMHELICOPTER

Factory

1m

PMFACTORY

HOSPITAL

TRAIN STATION

TRAIN STATIONTRAIN STATION



Cinema

 1m

PMCINEMA

Shop

1m

PMSHOP

Stop Look Listen 
Characters

2.6m

PMROADSAFETY

STOP

LISTEN

LOOK

Traffic Island

1m

PMTRAFFICI

Rectangle Roadway

POA

PMROAD005

Garage

1m

PMGARAGE

House

1m

PMHOUSE

PETROL

S
H

O
P

Lollypop Lady

2m

PMLOLADY

stop
look
listen

stop
look
listen

Figure of 8 Roadway

POA

PMROADF8

Roundabout Roadway

POA

PMROADWAY

stoplooklisten

st
op lo

ok lis
te
n

STOP



Shape Assortment Outline

0.5m Shapes

PMPRINT11

Footprints

300mm each

PMPRINT3

Stepping Stones

0.2m Stepping Stones

PMSTEPS

Flowers

300mm each

PMFLOWERS

Shape Assortment

 0.5m Shapes

PMPRINT10

Duck Print

300mm each

PMPRINT2

Dinosaur Print

300mm each

PMPRINT4

Bear Print

300mm each

PMPRINT1



Netball/Mini Football 
Court

30m x 15m

PMSPORT16

Rounders Court

18.5m x 17.5m

PMSPORT5

Running Track

25m 

PMSPORT6

START START START START

FINISH FINISH FINISH FINISH

Bleep Test

24m x 8m

PMBLEEPTEST

Stretch Spot

1.6m

PMSPORTSPOT5

STRETCH

Spin Spot

1.6m

PMSPORTSPOT4

SPIN

Skip Spot

 1.6m

PMSPORTSPOT3

Jump Spot

1.6m

PMSPORTSPOT2

JUMP

Hop Spot

1.6m

PMSPORTSPOT1

HOP

Hula Spot

1.6m

PMSPORTSPOT6

HULA

Hockey Court

25m x 15m

PMSPORT20

Netball Court

30m x 15 m

PMSPORT2



Multi Court

30m x 15m

PMSPORT8

Tennis Court

24m x 11m

PMSPORT7

Football Court

30m x 15m

PMSPORT1

Basketball Court

30m x 15m

PMSPORT8

Stretch Spot

1m

PMSPORTSPOT5S

Jump Spot

1m

PMSPORTSPOT2S

Spin Spot

1m

PMSPORTSPOT4S

Hop Spot

1m

PMSPORTSPOT1S

Sprint

10m

PMSPRINT

Skipping Zones

3.5m x 1.5m

PMSKIP1

Catch and Pass

5m x 2m

PMCATCH

Mirror Me 2

3.3m X 1.5m

PMMIRRORME2

Long Jump

3.1m x 1.4m

PMLONGJUMP

Pass

5m x 5m

PMPASS

Dribble

9m x 3m

PMDRIBBLE

Wake and Shake

4m x 4m

PMWAKE

Mirror Me

S
TA
R
T

STRETCH JUMP SPIN

HOP



Hula Spot

1m

PMSPORTSPOT6S

Skip Spot

 1m

PMSPORTSPOT3S

HULA



Throw Fan

3.5m x 2m

PMTAR5 

Planet Target
2.5m x 2m

PMTAR18

Turtle Target

2.5m

PMTARGET2 

1

2

3

4

56

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14
1516

17

18

19
20

25

Solid Target

3m

PMTAR20

1

2

5

9

10

11

127

8

6

3

4

Target 1 - 25 Solid

3m

PMTAR6 

1

2

3

4

56

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14
1516

17

18

19
20

25

Target 1 - 25 Outline

3m

PMTAR12

1

2

3

4

56

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14
1516

17

18

19
20

25

Target 

3.5m

PMTAR3

50

1m

2m
3m

25
10

5

Frog Target 

1.5m x 3.7m

PMTAR19

Progressive Target

3.5m x 2m

PMTAR11

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

WIN WIN

 Dartboard Target

3m

PMTAR2 

1

4

6

2
3

7

8

9

18

13

10

15

1719

16

11

14

12
5 20

THROW FROM HERE

4 Way Target

9.5m x 9.5m

PMTAR1

1m

2m
3m

1m2m
3m

1m 2m
3m

1m

2m
3m

25

25

10

10

5

5

25

25

10

10

5

5

Number Target

2.5m

PMTARGET1-25

1

2

3

4

56
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1516
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Transport Theme

Any Size

Superhero Theme

Any Size

Jungle Theme

Any Size

H

SCHOOL BUS

BOOM

Pirate Theme

Any Size



Flower Hopscotch 2

3.2m x 0.8m

PMHOP15

1
2

3
4

5

6
7

8

9
10

Hexagon Hopscotch
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4 Way Hopscotch

5.25m x 5.35m
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Circle Hopscotch

3.5m x 1m

PMHOP14

3 Way Hopscotch

4.5m x 4.3m

PMHOP1

Hopscotch Outline

3.5m x 1m

PMHOPO5

Mr Wolf

7m x 4.6m

PMWOLF1

Hopscotch Solid and 
Outline

3.5m x 1m
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Frog Hopscotch

4m x 0.8m

PMHOP8

Hopscotch

2.8m x 0.8m

PMHOP22

Leaf Hopscotch

2.5m
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Noughts and Crosses

1.5m x 1.5m
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Space Shuttle

4.5m x 2m

PMHOP20

Numeral Hopscotch

2.1m x 0.6m

PMHOP24

Rocket Hopscotch

4.5m x 2m

PMHOP16

Duck Duck Goose

5m x 5m

PMDUCKDUCKGOOSE

Duck Duck Goose

Hopscotch

2.1m x 0.6m

PMHOP2

Piggy in the Middle

4m

PMPIGGY1

XIIXI

Twister

1.8m x 1.2m

PMTWISTER



Activity Trail

10m x 8m
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Safari Trail

10m x 4m

PMTRAIL8

Pirate Trail

PMTRAIL5
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Walk the plank

Collect all the coins
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Super Fitness Trail

PMTRAILSUPERFIT
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JUMP OVER

THE HURDLES

HOPSCOTCH

SPIN

x5
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SPRINT TO

THE FINISH

FINISH!

Fun Fitness Trail

15m x 3.5m 
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Mini Beast Trail

14m x 8m

PMFUN003

Race Trail

10m x 6m

PMTRAIL10

Sports Trail

75m

PMSPORT18

START

FINISH

SPRINT

STAR JUMPS x10

PRESS UPS x10

SQUATS x10

LUNGE x5

 each leg

HOP x5

 each leg

HOP TO EVOLVE

RUN TO THE

HONEYCOMB

RACE THE W
ORM
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BALANCE BALANCE

STAR JUMPS X10 STAR JUMPS X10

LILY PAD HOP

SEARCH THE SAFARI

STRETCH

RUN

FINISH

TIP TOE

BALANCE



3D Compass

3m

PM3D7

3D Canyon

5m x 2.5m

PM3D5

3D Hopscotch

4m x 1.5m

PM3D10

3D Clock

3m

CLOCK 3D

3D Snakes and Ladders

3m

PM3D3

3D Dragon

PM3D4




